EDITION 3.0
flowenergy.co.nz
Thermex TSUZ Series
Buffer Storage Tanks
for Heating & Cooling
Flow  Energy
Thermex TSUZ Series - Buffer Storage Tanks for Heating and Cooling
2

Section J insulation requirements
• Are suitable for indoor and outdoor situations
• Designed to AS1210 Unfired Pressure Vessels
• Low profile to facilitate installation in low roof
plant-rooms
• Available in various materials and pressure ratings
• Standard designs in sizes from 500L to 35,000L
• Mild Steel Construction
• Inlet, Outlet, Drain and Vent Connections
• External Surface: Whip blast, PH Primer
• MAX Working Pressure 6 Bar
Thermex TSUZ Series - Buffer Storage Tanks for Heating and Cooling
Flow Energy 3
Dimensional Data
Model Volume (L) Height (mm) Diameter (mm) Flanged Connections
TSUZ00500L0650 500 1770 650 4 x 50mm
TSUZ01000L0850 1000 1975 850 4 x 150mm
TSUZ01500L1000 1500 2000 1000 4 x 150mm
TSUZ02000L1250 2000 1935 1250 4 x 200mm
TSUZ02500L1400 2500 1960 1400 4 x 200mm
TSUZ03000L1600 3000 1970 1600 4 x 200mm
TSUZ04000L1800 4000 2000 1800 4 x 200mm
TSUZ05000L1800 5000 2400 1800 4 x 200mm
TSUZ06000L2000 6000 2450 2000 4 x 200mm
TSUZ08000L2000 8000 3200 2000 4 x 200mm
TSUZ10000L2000 10000 3800 2000 4 x 200mm
TSUZ14000L2200 14000 3800 2200 4 x 250mm
TSUZ30000L2200 30000 8200 2200 4 x 250mm
TSUZ35000L2200 35000 9800 2200 4 x 250mm
Flow  Energy
Thermex TSUZ Series - Buffer Storage Tanks for Heating and Cooling
4
Technical Drawings